

Misc Appeal – 32/06
CIS Reg. - Misc Appeal – 148/14

Order Dated. 6.8.18

Today is fixed for aurgument.

Both party are present.

P.O is busy in another Sessions Cases.

The case is adjourned for end of justice.

To 16.11.18 for aurgument.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk