

MISC.APPL-32/06
CIS NO-148/14

Order Date 16.02.2019

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent files a petition praying for time
to argument on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered.

Copy served.

Prayer is allowed.

To 24.05.2019 for argument.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.

Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk