

Misc Appeal 32/06 (CIS 148/14)

Order no. 114 dt. 25.01.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and hearing of appeal i/d necessary order.

Appellant and respondent(G.P) files hazira.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 10.05.24 for appearance of the parties and hearing of appeal i/d necessary order.

Dic. & corr. by me

sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge,
2nd Court,Tamluk

sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge,
2nd Court,Tamluk