

Mise Appeal 32/2006(Reg No. 148 of 14)

Present :- Kaberi Basu,

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 115 dt. 10.05.24

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing of appeal.

Respondent file hazira.

No steps taken by the appellant.

It is now 12:45 P.M.

On repeated call appellant found absent.

Appellant is directed to show cause as to why the present appeal shall not be dismissed for default.

To 02.08.24 for show cause by appellant.

Dic. & corr. by me:

sd/-

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

J.O code. WB00624

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

J.O code. WB00624