

Misc. Appeal - 32/2006(CIS-148/14)

Present : Sri Mandip Saha Roy.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 118 dt. 31.03.25

01.04.25

Record is not put up on 31.03.25 due to holiday, the record is put up today.

No step is taken by the parties.

The case is adjourned today.

To **09.06.25** for show cause by appellant.

Dic. & corr. by me

sd/-

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O Code WB00986

sd/-

Addl District Judge.
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O Code WB00986