

Mise Appeal - 32/2006(Reg No. 148 of 14)

Present :- Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk I/C

Order no. 122 dt. 06.03.26

Today is fixed for appearance and show cause by appellant.

Respondent/state file hazira.

No show cause has been filed by the appellant.

Ld. P.O. is busy for SIR duty.

The case is adjourned.

To **10.07.26** for show cause by appellant as last chance.

Dic. & corr. by me:

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk I/C
J.O code. WB00872

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk I/C
J.O code. WB00872